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Zware Rollenbaan

Description

Aantal rollen op aanvraag
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Extra information

Iltem number
Model

EAN

Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

10525

RAM HU 2980-760 SET

8718242585095

HUVEMA Industrie (EU)

Huvema

Lengte
Breedte
Breedte rollen

Hoogte maximaal

2557458
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2980 mm

650 mm

500 mm

760 mm
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Product images
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